
Mary Evans Child Development Center 
2017-2018 Calendar 

 
 
Monday  August 14   Teacher Work Day—all closed 
 
Tuesday  August 15   School year session begins 
 
Monday  September 4              Labor Day—all closed 
 
Thursday                   September 7                         Family Picnic Fancyburg Park 5:30  
 
Thursday                   October 19                            Professional development retreat- 
                                                                                    Center closes at 4:00 
 
Friday               October 20   Professional development retreat—all closed 
 
Wednesday  November 22   All Closed – Conference Comp Day 
 
Thursday-Friday November 23-24  Thanksgiving—all closed 
 
Friday – Monday  December 22- Jan 1            Winter break—all closed 
 
Monday  January 15   Martin Luther King Jr Day—all closed 
 
Monday  February 19   Presidents Day—all closed 
 
Friday-Monday March 30-   Spring Break – all closed 
                                   April 2    Good Friday – Easter Monday 
 
Wednesday  May 23   End of the Year Picnic-Fancyburg Park at 5:30 
 
Friday   May 25   Last day of school year 
 
(Wednesday                May 30   Summer program begins) 
 
 
 


